FAST™ Program 2010
Festo Assured Shipping Time
A complete line of automation components available when you need them!
FAST™ Program 2010
Festo Assured Shipping Time
A complete line of automation components
available when you need them!
With “Same Day” and “3 Day” availability of 1000's of Festo automation

Position Transmitter SMAT-8M, for T-slot
Ordering Data
Order code
1/2/3 Connecting cables M8x1, straight socket, open end
2.5 m NEBU-M8G4-K-2.5-LE4
5 NEBU-M8G4-K-5-LE4
Angled socket, open end
2.5 m NEBU-M8W4-K-2.5-LE4
5 m NEBU-M8W4-K-2.5-LE4
Straight socket, straight plug
2.5 m NEBU-M8G4-K-2.5-M8G4
Ordering Data
For piston diameter Order code
4 Mounting kit SMBR-8-8/100-S6, heat-resistant
8 … 100 SMBR-8-8/100-S6
5 Mounting kit SMBR
8 SMBR-8-8
10 SMBR-8-10
12 SMBR-8-12
16 SMBR-8-16
20 SMBR-8-20
25 SMBR-8-25
32 SMBR-8-32
40 SMBR-8-40
50 SMBR-8-50
63 SMBR-8-63
6 Mounting SMBZ
32 … 100 SMBZ-8-32/100
125 … 320 SMBZ-8-125/320
Ordering Data